Ref. FT BHDS-en Rev: 2 25/01/21   1 de 2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
B-HDS
CHARACTERISTICS
SDS-plus drill bits. High quality.
3 canals squared spiral that speed up the expulsion of the generated residues.
High performance carbide plate with auto-centering bit.
Auto-centering bit makes the drill easier and high precision, allowing safer and accurate beginning.
Carbide bit is steel rebar contact resistant.
Reinforced drill bit to resist compression, torsion and bending loads generated while drilling
Wide range or diameters and lengths available.
Suitable for concrete, reinforced concrete and granite even drilling in masonry, stone, etc.
BASE MATERIAL
Ref. FT BHDS-en Rev: 2 25/01/21   2 de 2
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
1. RANGE
1.1 B-HDS SDS-plus drill bits. High quality.
Technical data
CODE Diameter [mm] Length [mm]
BHDS06110 Ø6 110
BHDS06160 Ø6 160
BHDS06210 Ø6 210
BHDS08110 Ø8 110
BHDS08160 Ø8 160
BHDS08210 Ø8 210
BHDS10160 Ø10 160
BHDS10210 Ø10 210
BHDS12160 Ø12 160
BHDS12210 Ø12 210
BHDS16210 Ø16 210
BHDS16310 Ø16 310